10. Spieltag

Rotation Leipzig
Olympia Leipzig Il
Lindenthal

9. Spieltag
SV 1863 Ddlzig Il

Eiche Wachau
Lindenthal

8. Spieltag
Eiche Wachau

Olympia Leipzig Il
SK Markranstadt Ill

7. Spieltag
SV 1863 Ddlzig Il

Rotation Leipzig
SK Markranstadt Ill

6. Spieltag
Olympia Leipzig Il

Lindenthal
Eiche Wachau

5. Spieltag
SV 1863 Ddlzig Il

SK Markranstadt 11|
Eiche Wachau

4. Spieltag

SK Markranstadt 111
Olympia Leipzig Il
Rotation Leipzig
3. Spieltag

SV 1863 Dolzig Il
Lindenthal
Rotation Leipzig
2. Spieltag
Lindenthal
Olympia Leipzig Il
Eiche Wachau

1. Spieltag

08./15.02.2015

: SV 1863 Délzig Il
: SK Markranstadt Il
. Eiche Wachau

01.02.2015

: SK Markranstadt Ill
: Olympia Leipzig llI
. Rotation Leipzig

25./26.01.2015

: SV 1863 Dolzig Il
. Lindenthal
. Rotation Leipzig

03./04.01.2015

. Lindenthal
: Olympia Leipzig llI
. Eiche Wachau

06./07.12.2014

: SV 1863 Délzig Il
. SK Markranstadt Il
. Rotation Leipzig

22.11.2014

. Rotation Leipzig
: Olympia Leipzig llI
. Lindenthal

11.10.2014

. SV 1863 Ddélzig Il
. Eiche Wachau
. Lindenthal

27.09.2014

. Eiche Wachau
: Olympia Leipzig llI
. SK Markranstadt Il

21.09.2014

: SV 1863 Ddlzig Il
. Rotation Leipzig
. SK Markranstadt Ill

07.09.2014

2506
2495
2374

2528
2461
2341

2573
2503
2378

2370
2314
2343

2423
2301
2613

2430
2440
2627

2409
2427
2397

2461
2391
2438

2405
2450
2599

2183
: 2315
. 2357

: 2378
: 2502
. 2376

: 2650
: 2350
: 2382

12344
: 2303
: 2374

: 2517
: 2188
: 2576

12381
1 2402
: 2560

: 2520
. 2425
: 2354

. 2397
12333
12199

: 2394
. 2453
: 2450



SV 1863 Ddlzig Il : Olympia Leipzig llI 2534 : 2282
SK Markranstadt 111 . Lindenthal 2288 : 2466
Rotation Leipzig . Eiche Wachau 2417 : 2281



